嵌入式電腦 > 單板電腦 > 嵌入式板卡
NANO-PV-D5252 EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ D425/N455/D525
Features
» EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ D525/D425/N455
proccessor and DDR3 solution
» 12V only single voltage design for AT/ATX mode
» Support dual LVDS
» Support PCI-104 and PCIe Mini card slot

Memory Max. One 204-pin 800 MHz DDR3 SDRAM SO-DIMM slot supports up to 4 GB (D525/D425) or 2 GB
(N455)
Ordering Information
NANO-PV-D4252-R11 EPIC SBC with Intel Atom D425 1.8GHz,DDR3,VGA/18+ 48bit LVDS,GbE,USB2.0 and SATA
II,Audio,RoHS
NANO-PV-D5252-R11 EPIC SBC with Intel Atom D525 1.8GHz,DDR3,VGA/18+ 48bit LVDS,GbE,USB2.0 and SATA
II,Audio,RoHS
NANO-PV-N4552-R11 EPIC SBC with Intel Atom N455 1.66GHz,DDR3,VGA/18+ 48bit LVDS,GbE,USB2.0 and SATA
II,Audio,RoHS
Packing List
1 x NANO-PV-D4252/N4552/D5252 single board computer 1 x Audio cable
2 x RS-232 cable 1 x Dual port USB cable
1 x Mini jumper pack 1 x KB/MS Y cable
1 x One Key Recovery CD 1 x Power cable
1 x QIG 1 x SATA with 5V output cable